
MG Boys XC

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Greylock 00:19:44.23 28

2 Monument Mountain 00:19:22.65 28

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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MG Boys XC

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Greylock 00:19:44.23 32 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 150 Oliver Swabey 00:18:26.36 3

2 4 137 Charles McWeeny 00:19:13.49 4

3 6 139 Corban Miller 00:20:19.09 6

4 7 129 Ezra Holzapfel 00:20:20.08 7

5 8 152 Parker Winters 00:20:22.16 8

6 10 121 Jude Bakija 00:21:01.65 (10)

7 12 127 Michael Faulkner 00:21:05.06 (12)

2 Monument Mountain 00:19:22.65 15 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 165 Keegan Leach 00:17:25.76 1

2 2 163 Peter LaRochelle 00:17:54.45 2

3 5 159 Myles Gennari 00:20:02.22 5

4 9 166 Andrew McCarthey 00:20:27.28 9

5 11 156 Isaiah Bennett 00:21:03.59 11

6 15 170 Colby Sweet 00:21:23.56 (13)

7 17 169 Jackson Smith 00:21:32.05 (14)
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MG Boys XC

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 165 Keegan Leach K 00:17:25.76 Monument Mountain

2 2 163 Peter LaRochelle K 00:17:54.45 Monument Mountain

3 3 150 Oliver Swabey FR 00:18:26.36 Mount Greylock

4 4 137 Charles McWeeny SR 00:19:13.49 Mount Greylock

5 5 159 Myles Gennari K 00:20:02.22 Monument Mountain

6 6 139 Corban Miller SR 00:20:19.09 Mount Greylock

7 7 129 Ezra Holzapfel SO 00:20:20.08 Mount Greylock

8 8 152 Parker Winters JR 00:20:22.16 Mount Greylock

9 9 166 Andrew McCarthey K 00:20:27.28 Monument Mountain

10 (10) 121 Jude Bakija FR 00:21:01.65 Mount Greylock

11 11 156 Isaiah Bennett K 00:21:03.59 Monument Mountain

12 (12) 127 Michael Faulkner SR 00:21:05.06 Mount Greylock

13 0 142 Andrew Petropulos FR 00:21:12.24 Mount Greylock

14 0 132 Ryan Keating FR 00:21:13.94 Mount Greylock

15 (13) 170 Colby Sweet K 00:21:23.56 Monument Mountain

16 0 128 Gabriel Gerry SR 00:21:23.84 Mount Greylock

17 (14) 169 Jackson Smith K 00:21:32.05 Monument Mountain

18 0 138 Rafael Mellow-Bartels 8th 00:21:33.61 Mount Greylock

19 0 126 Finn Ellingwood SR 00:22:39.06 Mount Greylock

20 0 143 Quinlan Repetto FR 00:23:01.38 Mount Greylock

21 0 123 Everett Crowe 7th 00:23:02.87 Mount Greylock

22 0 120 William Apotsos 7th 00:23:06.55 Mount Greylock

23 0 151 Vincent Welch FR 00:23:57.49 Mount Greylock

24 0 145 Foster Savitsky SO 00:23:57.59 Mount Greylock

25 0 167 Gavin Murray K 00:24:34.23 Monument Mountain

26 0 149 Ezekiel Singer 8th 00:24:53.86 Mount Greylock

27 0 144 Kofi Roberts 7th 00:25:34.19 Mount Greylock

28 0 148 Noah Shin SO 00:25:38.12 Mount Greylock

29 0 133 Jenner Kittle FR 00:25:45.01 Mount Greylock

30 0 122 Jameson Bayliss 8th 00:25:58.91 Mount Greylock

31 0 134 Will Marsh SO 00:26:35.80 Mount Greylock

32 0 155 Charles Annecharico K 00:27:00.62 Monument Mountain

33 0 131 Noah Kane-Smalls 7th 00:27:05.88 Mount Greylock

34 0 130 William Igoe 8th 00:27:28.04 Mount Greylock

35 0 141 Liam Noyes 8th 00:27:31.40 Mount Greylock

36 0 158 Sid Broderick K 00:27:56.22 Monument Mountain

37 0 164 Zeb Laska K 00:28:15.13 Monument Mountain

38 0 135 Patrick McConnell SO 00:29:21.08 Mount Greylock

39 0 125 Maxwell Easton 7th 00:29:22.89 Mount Greylock

40 0 171 Logan Tonini K 00:29:51.34 Monument Mountain

41 0 124 Matthew Daley FR 00:30:43.97 Mount Greylock

42 0 136 Altan McIntosh SO 00:31:00.50 Mount Greylock

43 0 168 Justin Panjota K 00:32:45.53 Monument Mountain

44 0 147 Krish Sharma SO 00:34:43.65 Mount Greylock

45 0 146 Liam Seddon 8th 00:34:49.58 Mount Greylock

46 0 157 Henry Bradway K 00:35:56.15 Monument Mountain

47 0 161 Andrew Knopf K 00:38:22.40 Monument Mountain
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